
New York - NY

Stop & Shop Supermarket Foundation  https://stopandshop.com/community/

NY Nicks Garden of Dreams https://www.gardenofdreamsfoundation.org/signature-programs/giving-program/

Gibney Family Foundation https://tgff.org/

Flour Giving Foundation https://www.fluor.com/sustainability/community/fluor-giving

Dominion Energy Charitable Giving https://www.dominionenergy.com/community/educational-programs

Corning Foundation http://www.corningfoundation.org/how-we-give/how-we-give-grants/

Achelis Bodman Foundation http://achelisbodman.org/

Ahearn Foundation http://www.ahearnfoundation.org/

Axe-Houghton Foundation ( NYC only) http://fdnweb.org/axehoughton/guidelines/

Bender Foundation of New York http://www.thebenderfamilyfoundation.org/

Booth Ferris Foundation http://fdnweb.org/boothferris/

Community Foundation of Greater Buffalo https://www.cfgb.org/nonprofits/grants/

Community Foundation of Twin Tiers https://www.twintierscf.org/

Community Foundation of Herkimer and Oneida Counties https://foundationhoc.org/

Community Foundation of Orange and Sullivan of New York https://cfosny.org/wp-content/uploads/2018/12/FINAL-2017-2018-Annual-Report.pdf

Community Foundation of Tompkins County http://www.cftompkins.org/

Frey Family Foundation http://freyfamilyfoundation.org/

Grant Family Foundation http://grantfamilyfoundation.com/

Gorman Foundation http://gormanfoundation.org/

Heckscher Foundation https://www.heckscherfoundation.org/#home

Hyde and Watson Foundation http://fdnweb.org/hydeandwatson/application-procedures/

Josiah Macy Foundation http://www.josiahmacyfoundation.org/

J.M. McDonald Foundation http://www.jmmcdonaldfoundation.org/grants.htm

Joukowsky Family Foundation http://www.joukowsky.org/grants-scholarships

Mee Foundation http://www.meefoundation.org/

Monell Foundation http://www.monellvetlesen.org/

Laura Jane Musser Foundation https://www.musserfund.org/

New York Community Trust https://www.nycommunitytrust.org/

O'Connor Foundation http://theoconnorfoundation.org/programs/

William Pritchard Foundation http://fdnweb.org/pritchard/

Rochester Community Foundation https://www.racf.org/

Emma A. Sheafer Charitable Trust http://fdnweb.org/sheafer/

Charles Mildred Schnurmacher Foundation https://www.charlesandmildred.org/

Staten Island Foundation http://thestatenislandfoundation.org/education/



Western New York Foundation https://www.wnyfoundation.org/


